131
K75-54
____________________________________________________________________________ PAPER – FILM CAPACITORS WITH FOIL ELECTRODES
, ,
.
: .
Designed to operate in DC, AC and ripple
current circuits and in pulse mode.

:
75-54  - 4  – 0,1  ± 20%
Ordering example:
Capacitor K75-54  - 4 kV – 0.1 μF ± 20%
132
Dimensions, mm
D L Ur, kV Cr, μF Rated
value
Limit
discrepancy
Rated
value
Limit
discrepancy
d
Mass, g
max
0.010 56 ±1.5 60
0.022 20 90
0.047 25
±1.65
130
0.10 32
2.5
180
0.22 40 260
2.5
0.47 45
±1.95
90 ±1.75
4 300
0.0047 56 ±1.5 60
0.010 20 90
0.022 25
±1.65
130
0.047 32
2.5
180
0.10 40 260
0.22
90 ±1.75
300
0.47 45
±1.95
460
4.0
1.0 63 ±2.3 140 ±2
4
840
0.0022 56 ±1.5 60
0.0047 20 90
0.010 25
±1.65
130
0.022 32
2.5
180
0.047 40 260
0.10
90 ±1.75
300
0.22 45
±1.95
460
6.3
0.47 63 ±2.3 140 ±2
4
840
0.0010 56 ±1.5 60
0.0022 20 90
0.0047 25
±1.65